

**PURCHASE ORDER**  
**Huerfano County**

Purchase Order#: 124

Purchase OrderDate: 7/13/2023

Vendor: **SupplyHouse.com / 8361**

Ship To: **401 Main Street -  
Walsenburg CO, 81089**

**Order Description:**

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	LEDGER
Backflow Parts	1	\$2,535.31	\$2,535.31	001-40600-51380
		TOTAL:	\$2,535.31	

**NOTES:**

Back flow install for Road and Bridge required by City of Walsenburg Ordinance. Parts list supplied by Ryan Gies

**APPROVALS:**

Approving Authority:

Budget Officer:

Free Shipping on All Orders



 [REORDER](#)  [HELP](#)  [MENU](#)

 Search

[ACCOUNT](#) | [CART](#) 39

## Your Cart

**TRADEMASTER**

Total Savings:  
**\$115.07**

[See Details](#)

## Multiple Deliveries

Items arriving  
**Mon, Jul 17**

 **FastTrack**



**1-1/4" LF25AUB-Z3 Pressure Reducing Valve, Lead Free (Threaded)**

SKU: 0009392 Brand: Watts

1 unit  
**\$456.54** each

**\$456.54**

[Edit Qty](#) [Remove](#)



**2" LF25AUB-Z3 Pressure Reducing Valve, Lead Free (Threaded)**

SKU: 0009465 Brand: Watts

Total  
**\$2,535.31**

SECURE CHECKOUT

\$821.86

1 unit  
\$821.86 each

[Edit Qty](#) [Remove](#)



**1-1/2" x 1-1/4" ProFlex Coupling (Cast Iron, PVC, Steel to Copper or 1" PVC)**

SKU: 3001-1125 Brand: Fernco

\$13.51

1 unit  
\$13.51 each

[Edit Qty](#) [Remove](#)



**1-1/2" x 1-1/2" ProFlex Coupling (Cast Iron, PVC, Steel to Copper)**

SKU: 3001-150 Brand: Fernco

\$11.49

1 unit  
\$11.49 each

[Edit Qty](#) [Remove](#)



**1-1/4" Copper 90° Elbow**

SKU: 31306-ELKHART Brand: Elkhart

\$24.05

5 units  
\$4.81 each

[Edit Qty](#) [Remove](#)



**1-1/4" x 1-1/4" x 1/2" CxCxC Reducing Tee**

SKU: 32876 Brand: Elkhart

\$11.90

1 unit  
\$11.90 each

535.31

[E](#)

1000 00 0-800000

**1-1/4" ProPress Copper 90 Elbow**

SKU: 77032 Brand: Viega

**3 units**  
**\$17.92 each**

**\$53.76**

[Edit Qty](#) [Remove](#)

**Four Hole 90° Angle Fitting (Steel)**

SKU: AB205-EG Brand: Superstrut

**3 units**  
**\$5.39 each**

**\$16.17**

[Edit Qty](#) [Remove](#)

**1-1/4" x 4" Brass Nipple (Lead Free)**

SKU: BRN125-400 Brand: Bluefin

**2 units**  
**\$11.71 each**

**\$23.42**

[Edit Qty](#) [Remove](#)

**1-1/4" x 6" Brass Nipple (Lead Free)**

SKU: BRN125-600 Brand: Bluefin

**3 units**  
**\$20.16 each**

**\$60.48**

[Edit Qty](#) [Remove](#)

**1-1/4" FIP Brass Union (Lead Free)**

S

800.754.1145

3 units \$87.51  
\$29.17 each

[Edit Qty](#) [Remove](#)



**1-1/4" Press x Male Copper Adapter**

SKU: CPM125 Brand: Bluefin

3 units \$48.45  
\$16.15 each

[Edit Qty](#) [Remove](#)



**1-1/4" Electro-Galvanized Multi-Strut Pipe Clamp**

SKU: GVSC125 Brand: Bluefin

2 units \$1.74  
\$0.87 each

[Edit Qty](#) [Remove](#)



**3" x 1-1/2" PVC DWV Reducer Coupling**

SKU: P102-337 Brand: Spears

1 unit \$8.79  
\$8.79 each

[Edit Qty](#) [Remove](#)



**1-1/2" PVC DWV Sanitary Tee**

SKU: P400-015 Brand: Spears

1 unit \$3.11  
\$3.11 each

**Total**  
**\$2,535.31**

**E**

ENCLOSURE CHECK



**2" x 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" PVC DWV Sanitary Tee**

SKU: P401-241 Brand: Spears

1 unit

\$4.91

\$4.91 each

[Edit Qty](#) [Remove](#)



**2" x 2" x 1-1/2" PVC DWV Sanitary Tee**

SKU: P401-251 Brand: Spears

1 unit

\$4.02

\$4.02 each

[Edit Qty](#) [Remove](#)



**2" x 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" PVC DWV Sanitary Street Tee**

SKU: P404-241 Brand: Spears

1 unit

\$8.93

\$8.93 each

[Edit Qty](#) [Remove](#)



**1-1/2" PVC DWV P-Trap w/ Cleanout**

SKU: P707X-015 Brand: Spears

1 unit

\$10.95

\$10.95 each

[Edit Qty](#) [Remove](#)



**1-1/4" Press Full Port Brass Ball Valve (Lead Free)**

SKU: PRBV125 Brand: Bluefin

1 unit

\$28.00

Total  
**\$2,535.31**

EST. 95 1-800-40-17

\$28.00 each

[Edit Qty](#) [Remove](#)

---

Items arriving  
**Tue, Jul 18**



**1-1/4" Press Copper 90° Street Elbow (FTG x Press)**

SKU: CPSE125 Brand: Bluefin

**2 units**

**\$26.74**

**\$13.37 each**

[Edit Qty](#) [Remove](#)

---

Items arriving  
**Mon, Jul 31 – Mon, Aug 7**



**1-1/4" Bronze RPZ (009M2QTFS)**

SKU: 88004033 Brand: Watts

**1 unit**

**\$808.98**

**\$808.98 each**

[Edit Qty](#) [Remove](#)

Ship to: **81089**

[Change Zip](#)

Subtotal

**\$2,535.31**

Shipping — UPS Ground

**FREE**

~~Total~~ Tax

**\$2,535.31**

887.98 48040.1

Total:

\$2,535.31

[Return Policy](#) [Save Cart for Later](#) [Save as Quote](#) [Clear Cart](#)

[Cart ID](#)

*We're Here To Help!*

Open Now: 6am 5:45pm MDT ▾



**TRADEMASTER**

Enjoy Your Exclusive Benefits!

[Learn More](#)

*Mat, Yushi & Brayan*

Customer Service

+

About Us

+

Resources & Tools

+

For the Pros

+

Give Us Feedback

Total

**\$2,535.31**

© 2017 SupplyHouse.com



TAKE SURVEY

## Subscribe for More

Stay in the know with top brands & product spotlights!

Your email address

**SIGN UP**

## Download Our App!



© 2023 SupplyHouse.com

[Terms of Use](#) [Privacy Policy](#) [Sitemap](#)

[Do Not Sell My Personal Information](#)

**Total**  
**\$2,535.31**

STUFF YOU WANT